9/15/2024

NWSPL Multi-State Finals at Sight & Sound

IdBL
Class
Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Advanced 3

Ultimate

Place
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Member ID Name

20205786 Eric Dal Porto
20141768 Frankie Smith

20227437 Jr Michel
20248878 Chayce Boring
20206682 Landen Manley

20206447 Daniel Bennett
20174214 Anthony Rosales
20206665 James Courtney
20195250 Mikey Rendon

20227362 John Jenkins
20163339 Josh Greer

20227495 Annaka Freudenstein

20195227 Austin Peters
20206670 William Turner
20248760 Brian Sullivan
20227360 Tabby Carling

20195534 Kris Brown
20227497 Chris Williams
20237839 Josh Contreras
20238132 Matthew Busby

20205967 Tyler Palomaki
20227555 Doug Mcglothlin

20205957 Justin Cannon
20226965 Jimmy Jones
20248641 Zach Latta
20206498 Amber Dal Porto

20123418 Phillip Liljestrand

20248707 Jesse Sanchez Corolla
20227568 Rud Kirkman

]

Score
150.64
150.39

151.66
143.02

150.95

149.8
149.31
144.73

145
138.01

148.47

153.05
151.61
150.85
150.42

155.54
154.57
154.26
150.52

156.95
156.93

157.92
152.73

146.4
161.51

150.19

157.7
152.02



9/15/2024

NWSPL Multi-State Finals at Sight & Sound

Bass Boxing
Class
Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Featherweight

Lightweight

Welterweight
Middleweight
Heavyweight
No Holds Barred
Demo Boxing

Class
Demo Boxing No Wall

Demo Boxing Wall

Place

Place
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Member ID Name

20227362 John Jenkins
20163339 Josh Greer

20141768 Frankie Smith
20205786 Eric Dal Porto

20227495 Annaka Freudenstein

20227437 Jr Michel
20206682 Landen Manley
20248878 Chayce Boring

20195227 Austin Peters
20206665 James Courtney
20174214 Anthony Rosales

20130393 Marc Malmer
20227360 Tabby Carling
20206670 William Turner
20248760 Brian Sullivan
20206447 Daniel Bennett

20227555 Doug Mcglothlin
20195534 Kris Brown
20227497 Chris Williams
20237839 Josh Contreras
20238132 Matthew Busby
20205957 Justin Cannon
20206498 Amber Dal Porto

20123418 Phillip Liljestrand

20248707 Jesse Sanchez Corolla

Member ID Name

20205967 Tyler Palomaki
20195534 Kris Brown
20174214 Anthony Rosales
20238132 Matthew Busby
20227495 Annaka Freudenstein
20248760 Brian Sullivan
20248878 Chayce Boring

20226926 Manny Olguin
20163281 Michael Just
20226965 Jimmy Jones
20248641 Zach Latta

]

Qualifying
144.93
136.53

148.37
150.54

146.26

151.38
149.38
144.42

151.79
146.91
146.55

152.17
150.02

149.9
147.91
142.38

154.97
154.18

153.1
153.03
149.28

159.85
159.97
148.53

159.9

Qualifying
154.08
153.49

146.6
144.98
142.7
137.97
123.58

159.25
155.51

154.1
150.48

Round 1
0
0

147.43
149.38

150.53
144.67

151.54

151.39
149.92

152.7
113.43

Final
153.2
152.98
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157.83
154.48

Round 2
0
0

145.8

150.06

150.58

152.39
146.82

150.85

150.3

151.71
153.04

Round 3
0
0

143.15
147.68

147.17
148.19

148.57
142.41

149.16

148.26

145.83
150.96

Average
0
0

145.46
99.02

149.2533
147.8133
0

150.8333
96.41
0

150.4667
149.4933
0
0
0

150.08
139.1433
0

0

0



